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Multiplication décimale ( 2 chiffres)

Nom:

3.84 7.55
X 4.82 X 8.13
8.64 8.96
X 9.57 X 3.04
2.56 4,75
X 4,52 X 5.95
7.39 0.86
X 2.16 X 8.36
1 8.26

X 3.82 X 9.76

6.06
X 8.88
5.16
X 5.32
1.63
X 3.34
2.23
X 7.66
9.2
X 403
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Date:
4.61
X 7.91
5.59
X 6.43
7.71
X 8.38
7.52
X 5.23
3.23
X 8.11

X

Note:

4.84

6.94

8.94

6.05

3.37

4.37

9.17

3.73

5.67

3.64
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Multiplication décimale ( 2 chiffres)

Nom:
3.84
x  4.82
18, 5088
8.64
X 9.57
82,6848
2.56
x 452
11,5712
7.39
X 2.16
15,9624
1
X 3.82
3,82

7.55
x 813

61,3815

8.96
X 3.04

27,2384

4.75
x 595

28,2625

9.86
x 836

82,4296

8.26
X 9.76

80,6176

Date: Note:

6.06 4.61 4.84

X 8.88 X 7.91 X 6.94
53,8128 36,4651 33,5896
5.16 5.59 8.94

X 5.32 X 6.43 X 6.05
27,4512 35,9437 54,087
1.63 7.71 3.37

X 3.34 X 8.38 X 4.37
5, 4442 64, 6098 14,7269
2.23 7.52 9.17

X 7.66 X 5.23 X 3.73
17,0818 39, 3296 34,2041
9.2 3.23 5.67

X 403 X 8.11 X 3.64
37,076 26, 1953 20, 6388
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